Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Roberts - (1400113) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.40
2:26.93
2:33.91
2:34.75
2:35.42
2:37.38
2:38.16
2:43.93
2:44.09
2:44.67
2:45.64
2:45.99
2:46.23
2:51.36
2:53.21

2:56.73
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Date

23/06/24
06/04/24
14/10/23
10/06/23
06/01/24
18/03/23
04/11/23
02/10/22
11/12/22
07/01/23
23/10/22
15/10/22
26/11/22
14/05/22
11/06/22

10/04/22

Date

23/06/24
06/04/24
06/01/24
04/11/23
14/10/23
10/06/23
18/03/23

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Newcastle ST Invitational Shrimp Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

Billingham New Year Meet 2024

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

Wear Valley ASC

Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Billingham New Year Meet 2024

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Newcastle ST Invitational Shrimp Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023

Venue

North Shields
Chester le Street
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Gateshead
Sheffield

Haven Point
Newcastle
Billingham
Chester le Street
Billingham Forum
North Shields
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Chester le Street

Venue
North Shields
Chester le Street
Billingham
Sheffield
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough

Gateshead
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Level
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2:44.67
2:44.09
2:46.23
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07/01/23
11/12/22
26/11/22
23/10/22
15/10/22
02/10/22
11/06/22
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Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Wear Valley ASC

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022

Billingham
Newcastle

North Shields
Chester le Street
Billingham Forum
Haven Point
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland

Chester le Street

Chester Le S
ChesterLe S
ChesterLe S
Chester Le S
Chester Le S
Chester Le S
ChesterLe S
Chester Le S

Chester Le S

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



